
City of Portage Tourism Promotion Committee 
Grant Request Proposal Form 

2016 Budget Year 
 

Description Cash In-Kind Total 
A. Sources of Income    
1. CPTPC Grant    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    
10.    
     Total Income    

 
B. Proposed Expenses    
1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    
10.    
     Total Expenses    

 
Net Profit (Loss)    

 
Comments: 

 


